
 

Train Route of - 15629, NAGAON EXPRESS

# Code Name Arr. Dept. Day Dist

1 TBM Tambaram First 18.35 1 0

2 MS Chennai Egmore 19.05 19.15 1 25

3 NLR Nellore 22.38 22.40 1 205

4 OGL Ongole 00.03 00.05 2 321

5 BZA Vijayawada Jn 02.10 02.20 2 460

6 EE Eluru 03.14 03.15 2 519

7 RJY Rajamundry 04.28 04.30 2 609

8 VSKP Visakhapatnam 08.50 09.10 2 810

9 BAM Brahmapur 13.20 13.25 2 1086

10 KUR Khurda Road Jn 15.20 15.40 2 1233

11 BBS Bhubaneswar 16.00 16.05 2 1252

12 CTC Cuttack 16.45 16.50 2 1280

13 BLS Balasore 19.52 19.54 2 1457

14 HIJ Hijli (Kharagpur) 21.25 21.33 2 1569

15 TATA Tatanagar Jn 23.25 23.30 2 1704

16 PRR Purulia Jn 01.08 01.10 3 1794

17 JOC Joychandi Pahar 02.01 02.03 3 1833

18 ASN Asansol Jn 03.05 03.15 3 1870

19 UDL Andal Jn 03.36 03.37 3 1896

20 DGR Durgapur 03.55 04.15 3 1912

21 SURI Siuri 05.24 05.26 3 1983

22 RPH Rampur Hat 06.38 06.40 3 2030

23 PKR Pakur 07.22 07.23 3 2083

24 NFK New Farakka Jn 08.13 08.15 3 2116

25 MLDT Malda Town 09.10 09.20 3 2151

26 BOE Barsoi Jn 10.33 10.35 3 2239

27 KNE Kishanganj 11.15 11.17 3 2296

28 NJP New Jalpaiguri 13.00 13.10 3 2383

29 NMX New Maynaguri 14.15 14.17 3 2429

30 DQG Dhupguri 14.30 14.35 3 2449

31 NCB New Cooch Behar 15.25 15.30 3 2510

32 NOQ New Alipurduar 15.52 15.57 3 2528

33 FKM Fakiragram Jn 16.43 16.45 3 2597

34 KOJ Kokrajhar 16.54 16.56 3 2607

35 NBQ New Bongaigaon 18.00 18.05 3 2635

36 RNY Rangiya Jn 20.20 20.25 3 2744

37 KYQ Kamakhya 22.10 22.15 3 2785

38 GHY Guwahati 22.40 22.50 3 2792

39 JID Jagi Road 23.50 23.52 3 2849
Page - 1 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 19-Apr-2024



 

40 CPK Chaparmukh Jn 00.30 00.32 4 2883

41 NGAN Nagaon 01.10 01.12 4 2909

42 JKB Jakhalabandha 01.58 02.00 4 2956

43 SHTT Silghat Town 02.35 Last 4 2964

Page - 2 eRail.in Wishes you Happy Journey 19-Apr-2024


